TIE DOWNS,
CARGO NETS
& BUNGEE
CORDS
2021
Bremick have been manufacturing and sourcing industry leading fasteners for over 50 years. To better service
the retail market, we have carried out extensive research and market analysis to supply hardware stores with a
comprehensive and competitive range of tie downs.
Bremick has since added to the range with new additions such as octopus straps, recovery straps and cargo nets.
Bremick’s Tie Down, Cargo
Net & Bungee Offer
Key Features
• Ideal to secure luggage, boxes
     and other domestic use
• Extra Strong Polyester Webbing
     & High UV Resistance
• Rated cambuckle with padded
     thumb lock
Light Duty Cambuckles
• Comes with a free storage bag
     included in packaging
• Comes with large hooks to suit
     up to 25mm tubing
• Rated ratchet with high quality
     mechanism
Heavy Duty Ratchets
• Comes with a free storage bag
     included in packaging
• Includes a soft tie loop for
     added protection for bike and
 motorbike bars and frames
•  Rated ratchet with high quality
     mechanism
Medium Duty Cambuckles
• Comes with hook and keeper to
     suit up to 40mm tubbing
• Ideal for trucks with a Lashing
     Capacity of 1,900kg
• Rated ratchet with high quality
     mechanism
Super Heavy Duty Ratchets
Waterproof
Cargo Net
General Use
Cargo Net
Heavy Duty
Cargo Net
Packaging
• Full range (except bungees)
complies with Australian
Standard AS/NZS 4380
• Load duty is colour coded to
make it easier to shop
• Ratchers come with soft grip
handles, coated hooks and a soft
tie loop for added protection
• Lashing capacity levels are
higher than main competitors
Bremick’s added
value
• Renowned for quality &
engineered products
• Family business supports
independents
• Renowned for quality and
engineered products
• Category management and
customer service focused
• New ranges have been
developed and rationalised to
maximise sales and space on
shelf
• Professional territory managers,
consistent call patterns &
overnight deliveries
• POS provided free of charge for
new programs
• Discuss with your Bremick
sales manager today to take
advantage of opening order
incentives
Bremick’s Tie Down, Cargo
Net & Bungee Offer
NEW
ADDITIONS
TO THE
RANGE
New Zealand (Christchurch)
E sthnzsales@bremick.co.nz
P 3365 8998
CONTACT US – bremick.com.au – bremick.co.nz
Australia (Sydney)
E sales@bremick.com.au
P +61 2 8332 1500
New Zealand (Auckland)
E nthnzsales@bremick.co.nz
P 9525 2244
New Zealand (Wellington)
E nthnzsales@bremick.co.nz
P 4566 9363
Duty/Use Product Description Code Pack
Type Length Width Lashing
Capacity
Breaking
Strength
Safe
Working
Load
CAMBUCKLE TIE DOWNS
LIGHT DUTY CAMBUCKLE TIE DOWN 25MM x 2M 2PK TDCPB250201D Clam 2m 25mm 110kg 220kg -
LIGHT DUTY CAMBUCKLE TIE DOWN 25MM x 4M 1PK TDCPB250401D Clam 4m 25mm 110kg 220kg -
LIGHT DUTY CAMBUCKLE TIE DOWN 25MM x 6M 1PK TDCPB250601D Clam 6m 25mm 110kg 220kg -
MEDIUM DUTY CAMBUCKLE TIE DOWN 25MM x 50CM 1PK TDCPB250051D Clam 0.5m 25mm 320kg 640kg -
MEDIUM DUTY CAMBUCKLE TIE DOWN 25MM x 1M 1PK TDCPB250101D Clam 1m 25mm 320kg 640kg -
MEDIUM DUTY CAMBUCKLE TIE DOWN 25MM x 2M 1PK TDCPB250201D Clam 2m 25mm 320kg 640kg -
MEDIUM DUTY CAMBUCKLE TIE DOWN 25MM x 4M 1PK TDCPB250401D Clam 4m 25mm 320kg 640kg -
MEDIUM DUTY CAMBUCKLE TIE DOWN 25MM x 6M 1PK TDCPB250601D Clam 6m 25mm 320kg 640kg -
HEAVY DUTY CAMBUCKLE TIE DOWN 38MM x 2M 1PK TDCPY380201D Clam 2m 38mm 450kg 900kg -
HEAVY DUTY CAMBUCKLE TIE DOWN 38MM x 4M 1PK TDCPY380401D Clam 4m 38mm 450kg 900kg -
HEAVY DUTY CAMBUCKLE TIE DOWN 38MM x 6M 1PK TDCPY380601D Clam 6m 38mm 450kg 900kg -
RATCHET TIE DOWNS
MEDIUM DUTY RATCHET TIE DOWN 25MM x 2M 1PK TDRPB250201D Plastic 2m 25mm 450kg 900kg -
MEDIUM DUTY RATCHET TIE DOWN 25MM x 3M 2PK TDRPB250302D Plastic 3m 25mm 450kg 900kg -
MEDIUM DUTY RATCHET TIE DOWN 25MM x 4M 1PK TDRPB250401D Plastic 4m 25mm 450kg 900kg -
MEDIUM DUTY RATCHET TIE DOWN 25MM x 4M 2PK TDRPB250402D Plastic 4m 25mm 450kg 900kg -
MEDIUM DUTY RATCHET TIE DOWN 25MM x 4M 4PK TDRPB250404D Plastic 4m 25mm 450kg 900kg -
MEDIUM DUTY RATCHET TIE DOWN 25MM x 5M 2PK TDRPB250502D Plastic 5m 25mm 450kg 900kg -
MEDIUM DUTY RATCHET TIE DOWN 25MM x 6M 2PK TDRPB250602D Plastic 6m 25mm 450kg 900kg -
HEAVY DUTY RATCHET TIE DOWN 38MM x 4M 1PK TDRPY380401D Plastic 4m 38mm 880kg 1,760kg -
HEAVY DUTY RATCHET TIE DOWN 38MM x 4M 2PK TDRPY380402D Plastic 4m 38mm 880kg 1,760kg -
HEAVY DUTY RATCHET TIE DOWN 38MM x 5M 1PK TDRPY380501D Plastic 5m 38mm 880kg 1,760kg -
HEAVY DUTY RATCHET TIE DOWN 38MM x 5M 2PK TDRPY380502D Plastic 5m 38mm 880kg 1,760kg -
HEAVY DUTY RATCHET TIE DOWN 38MM x 6M 1PK TDRPY380601D Plastic 6m 38mm 880kg 1,760kg -
SUPER HEAVY DUTY RATCHET TIE DOWN 50MM x 6M 1PK TDRPO500601D Plastic 6m 50mm 1,900kg 3,800kg -
SUPER HEAVY DUTY RATCHET TIE DOWN 50MM x 10M 1PK TDRPO501001D Plastic 10m 50mm 1,900kg 3,800kg -
OCTOPUS STRAPS & BUNGEE CORDS
GENERAL USE OCTOPUS STRAP 46CM TDBOS12046D Hang Pk 46cm - - - -
GENERAL USE OCTOPUS STRAP 61CM TDBOS12061D Hang Pk 61cm - - - -
GENERAL USE OCTOPUS STRAP 76CM TDBOS12076D Hang Pk 76cm - - - -
GENERAL USE OCTOPUS STRAP 105CM TDBOS12105D Hang Pk 105cm - - - -
GENERAL USE FLAT BUNGEE CORD 60CM TDBFL18060D Hang Pk 60cm - - - -
GENERAL USE FLAT BUNGEE CORD 90CM TDBFL18090D Hang Pk 90cm - - - -
GENERAL USE FLAT BUNGEE CORD 115CM TDBFL18115D Hang Pk 115cm - - - -
GENERAL USE BUNGEE CORD EPDM RUBBER 35CM TDBER18035D Hang Pk 35cm - - - -
GENERAL USE BUNGEE CORD EPDM RUBBER 48CM TDBER18048D Hang Pk 48cm - - - -
GENERAL USE BUNGEE CORD EPDM RUBBER 63CM TDBER18063D Hang Pk 63cm - - - -
CARGO NETS & RECOVERY STRAPS
GENERAL USE CARGO NET BASIC 1.8M x 1.2M TDCNBA18120 Carry Bag 1.8m 1.2m - - -
GENERAL USE CARGO NET BASIC 2.4M x 1.8M TDCNBA24180 Carry Bag 2.4m 1.8m - - -
HEAVY DUTY CARGO NET HEAVY DUTY 2.0M x 1.8M TDCNHD20180 Carry Bag 2.0m 1.8m 300kg - 1,000kg
HEAVY DUTY CARGO NET HEAVY DUTY 2.5M x 2.0M TDCNHD25200 Carry Bag 2.5m 2.0m 300kg - 1,000kg
WATERPROOF CARGO NET WATER PROOF 2.0M x 1.8M TDCNWP20180 Carry Bag 2.0m 1.8m 300kg - 1,000kg
WATERPROOF CARGO NET WATER PROOF 2.5M x 2.0M TDCNWP25200 Carry Bag 2.5m 2.0m 300kg - 1,000kg
HEAVY DUTY RECOVERY STRAP 50mm x 4.5M TDRSP7509010 Plastic 4.5m 50mm - 4,544kg 2,272kg
HEAVY DUTY RECOVERY STRAP 75mm x 9M TDRSR5004510 Plastic 9m 75mm - 10,000kg 5,000kg